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RECOMMENDED P.C.B. PANEL MOUNTING

PANEL THICKNESS

0.75-1.25

1.25-2.00

2.00-3.00 19.6

19.4

19.2

X

1a
1a

1

1

2.00

[.079 in]

6.2

[.24 in]

7.0

[.276 in]

4.60

[.181 in]

.80

[.031 in]

6.50

[.256 in]

18.90

[.744 in]

4.76

[.187 in]

4.50

[.177 in]

1.00

[.039 in]

1.50

[.059 in]

21.00

[.827 in]

15.50

[.610 in]

9.60

[.378 in]

4.00

[.157 in]

2.70

[.106 in]

2.20

[.087 in]

A 10498 NEW RELEASE

1/17/00

MM

CIRCUIT: SPST

1 1a

NOTES:

  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]

  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=0.4

                                        X.XX=0.25

  3. TERM. NOS. FOR REF. ONLY

  4. RATING: 4(1)A 250VAC, 10A 125VAC,  6A 250VAC

  5. MATERIAL: BODY & ROCKER, NYLON 6/6 UL94 V-2

  6.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

15.3

[.602 in]

B 22536 UPDATED DIMENSIONS
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MJR

ACTUATOR

COLOR BLACK

HOUSING

COLOR BLACK

X

7.00

.05
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[ ]

6.90

[.272 in]

POSITION

1

POSITION

3

POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

SWITCH FUNCTION

NONEOFF ON

OPEN
N/A
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